National 5 Study Support Timetable

	DATE
	SESSION

	TEACHER

	Wednesday 24th October
	Close Reading – Understanding Questions (‘Own Words’, Context, Linking, Contrast and Summarising)
	Miss Farran

	Wednesday 31st October  
	Close Reading – Analysis Questions (Tone, Word choice, Imagery, Sentence structure,
Techniques)
	Mr Cain

	Wednesday 7th November

	Close Reading – Practice Paper
	Miss Farran

	Wednesday 14th November
(Notebooks booked)
	Folio surgery (Personal/ Creative Writing OR Transactional)
	Mr  Cain

	Wednesday 21st November
	Set Text – 8-marker question

	Miss Farran

	Tuesday 27th November
	Critical Essay – Structure

	Mrs Reid

	Wednesday 5th December
	PRELIM COMPLETED (NO SESSION)
	

	Thursday 13th December
	Set Text – Question Types

	Mrs Bradshaw

	Wednesday 9th January
	Critical Essay – Practice Paper

	Miss Farran

	Tuesday 15th January
(Change of day because of Parents’ Evening)
	Set Text – Practice Paper
	Miss Paterson 

	Wednesday 23rd January
	Close Reading – Practice Paper

	Mr Cain

	Wednesday 30th January
	Critical Essay – Practice Paper

	Miss Farran

	Wednesday 6th February
(Notebooks booked)
	Set Text – Practice Paper

	Miss Farran

	Wednesday 13th February
(Notebooks booked)
	Folio surgery (Personal/ Creative OR Transactional)
	Miss Farran


	Thursday 28th February  
	Close Reading – Practice Paper

	Mrs Bradshaw

	Tuesday 5th March  
	Critical Essay – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reid

	Wednesday 13th March
	Set Text – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reilly

	Thursday 21st March
	Close Reading – Practice Paper

	Mrs Bradshaw

	Tuesday 26th March
	Critical Essay – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reid

	Tuesday 2nd April 
(Change of day because of Parents’ Evening)
	Set Text – Practice Paper

	Miss Paterson

	Wednesday 24th April
	Exam Revision Skills
	Miss Farran



Higher Study Support Timetable

	DATE
	SESSION

	TEACHER

	Wednesday 7th November

	Close Reading – Practice Paper
	Miss Paterson

	Thursday 15th November
(Notebooks booked)
	Folio surgery (Personal/ Creative Writing OR Transactional)
	Mrs Reid

	Wednesday 21st November
	Set Text – Question Types

	Mrs Reilly

	Tuesday 27th November
	Critical Essay – Structure

	Mr Williams

	Wednesday 5th December
	PRELIM COMPLETED (NO SESSION)
	

	Tuesday 11th December
	Set Text – Practice Paper

	Mr Williams

	Wednesday 9th January
	Critical Essay – Practice Paper

	Miss Paterson

	Tuesday 15th January
(Change of day because of Parents’ Evening)
	Set Text – Practice Paper
	Mr Williams

	Thursday 24th January
	Close Reading – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reid

	Thursday 31st January
	Critical Essay – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reid

	Wednesday 6th February

	Set Text – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reilly

	Wednesday 13th February
(Notebooks booked)
	Folio surgery (Personal/ Creative OR Transactional)
	Miss Paterson

	Thursday 28th February  
	Close Reading – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reid

	Thursday 7th March  
	Critical Essay – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reid

	Wednesday 13th March
	Set Text – Practice Paper

	Miss Paterson

	Thursday 21st March
	Close Reading – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reid

	Wednesday 28th March
	Critical Essay – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reid

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 4th April
	Set Text – Practice Paper

	Mrs Reid

	Wednesday 24th April
	Exam Revision Skills
	Mrs Reid





 
